Club Grants 2021

Organisation

ATC Foundation

Australian Respiratory Council
B Miles Womens Foundation
Barnardos Australia

Betsafe

Careflight Australia

CTC Cheetahs club

CTC Ski Club

Father Nektarios Soup Kitchen
Go For Broke

Junior Squash

Kings Cross Community Centre
Little Wings Limited

National Jockey trust

Newtown Breakaways

NSW Jockey Trust

NSW Pokice Force (Kings Cross Police Area Command)
PCYC Glebe

Project Displaced

Rough Edges

Sir Roden & Lady Cutler Foundation

Squash Australia

CTC

$ 52,500.00
$1,500.00
$ 3,000.00
$2,000.00
$ 6,540.00
$2,500.00
$9,500.00
$1,090.91
$ 6,366.00
$1,344.86
$1,705.00
$ 6,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$9,250.00
$ 3,000.00
$9,250.00
$ 2,500.00
$1,299.87
$ 5,000.00
$163.35

$ 4,000.00

$10,000.00



Club Grants 2021

Organisation

Squash Coaching Institute
Sydney Football Club

Ted Noffs Foundation

The Girls and Boys Brigade

The Station

The Warrior Women Foundation
UCA Wayside Chapel

Uni of Sydney Football Club

Youth Off the Streets

TOTAL

$7,600.00
$15,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$1,299.87
$ 5,000.00
$2,750.00
$7,000.00
$10,000.00

$2,000.00

$199,159.85

CTC



