## **Club Grants 2021**

Organisation	стс
ATC Foundation	\$ 52,500.00
Australian Respiratory Council	\$ 1,500.00
B Miles Womens Foundation	\$ 3,000.00
Barnardos Australia	\$ 2,000.00
Betsafe	\$ 6,540.00
Careflight Australia	\$ 2,500.00
CTC Cheetahs club	\$ 9,500.00
CTC Ski Club	\$ 1,090.91
Father Nektarios Soup Kitchen	\$ 6,366.00
Go For Broke	\$ 1,344.86
Junior Squash	\$ 1,705.00
Kings Cross Community Centre	\$ 6,000.00
Little Wings Limited	\$ 5,000.00
National Jockey trust	\$ 9,250.00
Newtown Breakaways	\$ 3,000.00
NSW Jockey Trust	\$ 9,250.00
NSW Pokice Force (Kings Cross Police Area Command)	\$ 2,500.00
PCYC Glebe	\$ 1,299.87
Project Displaced	\$ 5,000.00
Rough Edges	\$ 163.35
Sir Roden & Lady Cutler Foundation	\$ 4,000.00
Squash Australia	\$ 10,000.00

## **Club Grants 2021**

Organisation	СТС
Squash Coaching Institute	\$ 7,600.00
Sydney Football Club	\$ 15,000.00
Ted Noffs Foundation	\$ 5,000.00
The Girls and Boys Brigade	\$ 1,299.87
The Station	\$ 5,000.00
The Warrior Women Foundation	\$ 2,750.00
UCA Wayside Chapel	\$ 7,000.00
Uni of Sydney Football Club	\$ 10,000.00
Youth Off the Streets	\$ 2,000.00
TOTAL	\$ 199,159.85